Treasancs from the (ope (Yhest

An Exhibition of Liturgical Vestments Past & Present

29 June - 17 July 2011
[Lancaster Cathedral



Free DALy Tours ana Bvening Talks

These tours and talks are free of charge. No advance booking needed.

Daily Tours of the Exhibition ~ 10am and 2pm

Meet at the Cathedral Entrance. Tours will last approximately forty-five minutes.

Talks Wednesday July 6, Thursday July 7, Wednesday 13 July, Thursday 14 July
Evening talks begin at 7:30pm in St Walburge’s Chapel (entrance from Balmoral Road). Titles
to be confirmed. Please note that the exhibition will be closed during the evenings.

Lectures, WorkRshops and Clinles

These events are co-ordinated and led by Sue Pilkington Hanna, internationally
known Ecclesiastical Restorer and Embroiderer. For further information or to book
your place, please contact Sue (30 Castle Road, Whitby, North Yorkshire YO21
3NQ, phone: 01947604645, email: susiepdesigns@hotmail.co.uk ).

Workshops are limited to ten (10) spaces and must be booked in advance.

Poorly Vestment Clinics Saturday 2 July (10am-12noon; 1pm-4:30pm)
Advice provided on an individual basis in respect of restoring vestments, altar frontals and
other ecclesiastical pieces (excepting altar linen). Bring along your vestment or close-up

photos.

Designing an Ecclesiastical Embroidery Project Sunday 3 July
Includes a two-hour talk on religious symbolism and design (fee: £10) and a hands-on drawing

and designing workshop (fee: £20)

Starting a Vestment from Scratch Monday 4 July, Tuesday 5 July, Wednesday 6 July
Appropriate for all skill levels. Full-day workshop. Fee £40 per person per day.

The Basic Techniques of Vestment Restoration Saturday 9 July
Includes a one-hour talk on vestment restoration (fee £5) and a demonstration of basic
restoration techniques (fee: £30)

Undertaking your own Restoration Project Sunday 10 July, Monday 11 July
Includes tuition and continuing support. Full-day workshop. Fee £40 per person per day.

Open Paily 9:30am until 7:00pm
Entrance Free; Datly Tours; Bookshop; Refreshments

Lancaster Cathedral 01524 284220; www.lancastercathedral.org.uk
Sponsored by the Friends of Lancaster Cathedral
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